
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/89 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of 
company Top Flight Lofts Limited 

{b) Insert full name and We 
addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenters name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

Andrew Andronikou 
UHY Hacker Young LLP 
Quadrant House 
4 Thomas More Square 
London 
E1W 1Yw 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 07382571 

Peter Kubik 
UHY Hacker Young LLP 
Quadrant House 
4 Thomas More Square 
London 
E1W 1Yw 

The Joint Liquidators of the above-named Company attach a Statement of the 
Company’s Affairs as at 30 April 2014 

Signed AL" Date 2 May 2014 

UHY Hacker Young LLP 
Quadrant House 
4 Thomas More Square 
London 
E1W 1YWw 

For Official Use 

| urna 
COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Top Flight Lofts Limited 

on the 30 April 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name ALAN LAWN 

Signed 

Signed 

Dated Bo -U- 2ZOlY 

Signature Qe pate Seo - U-LolY 



A1 - Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

None 

Total Preferential Clam 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfail to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditor 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 

Rent Arrears 

Directors Wages Due 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signatur a Date “20 = &Y > Dole 

Estimated to Realise 

2,150 

Nil 

Nil 

2,150 

2,150 

Nil 

Nit 

2,150 

2,150 

(41,657) 

(47,192) 

(97,420) 

(1,266) 

(22,800) 

(210,334) 

(208,184) 

(100) 

(100) 

(208,284) 



Top Flight Lofts Limited 

A-— Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets: 

Goodwill 
WIP 

Cash at Bank 

Office Furniture & Equipment 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. 

Book Vaiue Estimated to Realise 

7,762 Uncertain 

21,113 1,500 

650 650 

450 Uncertain 

2,150 

Date “Se -\ - 2oily 



Buipea| JOURWY ‘PEoY NON 

OIG 
a v PZ IUN 

soumrey B sareo sBurutels 

fo 
| 00 

+3 
| 

reg 61y 
‘PlowAH 

‘eUET 
pleypoons 

‘sBurppry 
aut 

| 
eIpaw 

ust 
| 

[o 
| 00 oog'2z3 

| 
| 

ang 
saben 

s
e
g
 

| 

fo 
[| 00 

z1s‘s3 
| 

ZZ 
2WS 

‘Aeuing 
'peoy 

enesBinw 
soddn 

92-22 
| 

Buipjoyeos 
We 

C 
| 

j
o
.
 

| 26 19'r3 
| 00 009'13 

[ 
ZNE 

PLA 
‘HIPIED 

‘ABM UMOID 
[ 99 eee'o123 

‘peoy aperbied 

azi 

[o 
00 

9€S'LF 
wed 

jleWH@purjsieyidargys 
‘IIH pedsolg 
'asnoH 

JoUeASOIS) 
Ol 

BIPeW 

[0 
[90 

03 
[
d
e
 

SHMAL 
XeSeIPPIN 

‘PIOUSY 
‘PEOY 

alePWIeS Z 
| 

Pry Ssaping 
s Auedwios 
